
Examinations Department
Ref: Exam/19/400
October 26, 2023

Result Gazette Notification

Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022
Result Gazette Notification of graduated students of ASMT, BSMT, DMT, BS(CP), DPT, MS(PT), MHPE, BBA,
MBA appeared in Spring 2022 Semester Examinations as follows:

No. of
GraduatesExam datesBatch Exam CentreProgramS#

SCMT
STMU, Islamabad June 15, 2022 to July 04, 202220/S 28AS(MT)1

16F,18/S, SCMT
STMU, Islamabad May 30,2022 to June 07, 2022 03BS(MT)2 19/S

SCMT
STMU, Islamabad21/S July 18, 2022 to July 18, 2022 013 DMT

PRC July 18, 2022 to July 27, 202218/S, 18/F 28BS(CP)4 STMU, Islamabad
17/F, 18F, PRC July 28, 2022 to Aug 09, 2022 41DPT5 STMU, Islamabad19F

PRC20/F July 25,2022 to Aug 05, 2022 11MS(PT)6 STMU, Islamabad
SCM 0317/S Aug 30, 2022 to Aug 31, 2022MHPE7 STMU, Islamabad
PRC19/F Aug 29, 2022 to Sep 02, 2022 02BBA8 STMU, Islamabad
PRC19/S, 20F Aug 29,2022 to Sep 02,2022 06MBA9 STMU, Islamabad

Error and omissions are excepted.

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Iqbal
Controller of Examinations

I C.C:w • Vice Chancellor
• Registrar
• Head SCMT

• HOD DCP

• HOD DRS
• Director SSHPE

• HOD DMS

• Office Record



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Associate of Science in Medical
Technology

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.05Abdul MuieedMT-20S-01821

3.56Aiza Mehfooz2 MT-20S-0183

2.74Ali Masood GillMT-20S-01843

3.33Areej HussainMT-20S-01854

2.86MT-20S-0186 Areesha Bakhtawar5

3.52Ayesha SiddiqaMT-20S-01876

2.78Azmat UllahMT-20S-01887

3.67Faiza IlyasMT-20S-01898

3.58Hafiz Muhammad Awais9 MT-20S-0191

3.07Hamza Abdul WahabMT-20S-019210

3.41Laraib ShahidMT-20S-019311

3.48Malaika JaffarMT-20S-019412

3.52Muhammad Wassam13 MT-20S-0197

3.60Muzamil HussainMT-20S-019814

3.67Nadia AskariMT-20S-019915

3.02Naila ArshadMT-20S-020016

3.21RashiquaNoorMT-20S-020117

2.48Rimsha AamirMT-20S-020218

3.14Sadia QaisarMT-20S-020319

3.59Saliha JavedMT-20S-020420

3.20Savera TariqMT-20S-020521

2.90Sawaira Ahmed WattooMT-20S-020622

3.03Sumira KiranMT-20S-020723

3.15Syeda Yusra ZaidiMT-20S-020824

3.73Tehreem Zafar25 MT-20S-0209

3.13Tooba Zubair AbbasiMT-20S-021026

3.59Yusra MudassirMT-20S-021 127

2.62Zahid UllahMT-20S-021228

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 1 of 6



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Bechelor of science in Medical
Technology

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)S# STMU Reg# Name

BS(MT)-16F-0149 Nadim Alam 2.151

BS(MT)-18S-0219 Fawad Ali 2.992

BS(MT)-19S-0227 Tashbee Zahra 2.673

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Diploma in Medical Technology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)S# STMU Reg# Name

Abdul Manan Abbasi 2.11DMT-21S-00411

y

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 2 of 6



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

Department of Clinical Psychology

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Bachelor of Science in Clinical
Psychology

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

2.23NOOR-UL-AINBS(CP)-18S-00111

3.19ANMOL ZAFARBS(CP)-18F-00192

2.84AYESHA FAISALBS(CP)-18F-00203

3.13AYESHA FAROOQBS(CP)-18F-00214

3.01BS(CP)-18F-0022 AYEZA REHAN MALIK5

3.32BS(CP)-18F-0023 BEENISH KHURSHID6

3.22BS(CP)-18F-0025 GHAZALA YASMEEN7

3.12GRANA BANGASHBS(CP)-18F-00268

2.90BS(CP)-18F-0027 HAFSA JAVAID9

2.93BS(CP)-18F-0028 IFRA TASHFEEN10

2.84BS(CP)-18F-0029 IQRA SHABBIR11

3.55BS(CP)-18F-0030 IZZAH KHURRAM12

3.05MAHAM AMJAD ALIBS(CP)-18F-003113

2.92BS(CP)-18F-0032 MARIA WAHEED14

2.79BS(CP)-18F-0033 MARYAM SARFRAZ15

2.42BS(CP)-18F-0034 MISHAL FARAZ16

3.28BS(CP)-18F-0035 MUDDSAR HAMEED17

2.86BS(CP)-18F-0036 MUHAMMAD QASIM18

2.98BS(CP)-18F-0037 MUHAMMAD UMAIR19

2.61BS(CP)-18F-0038 NIDA IRFAN20

2.90BS(CP)-18F-0039 NIMRA IJAZ21

2.95BS(CP)-18F-0040 RABIYA KABIR22

2.94BS(CP)-18F-0041 SAMAVIA SAEED23

2.97BS(CP)-18F-0042 TUBA ZAFAR24

3.35BS(CP)-18F-0043 ZAIN TARIQ25

3.09BS(CP)-18F-0044 ZAINAB ILYAS26

3.51BS(CP)-18F-0046 ZAKIA KHANAM27

3.06BS(CP)-18F-0047 ZARISH KHAN28

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 3 of 6



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Department of Physical Therapy
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)S# STMU Reg# Name

DPT-17F-0343 Amna Khan 2.721

Shaffaq Auj2 DPT-17F-0346 2.81

Muhammad Adeel3 DPT-17F-0347 3.41

Mukhbita LiaqatDPT-17F-0348 3.684

Rania ManzoorDPT-17F-0349 3.315

Afifa Zahid6 DPT-17F-0350 3.48

Zunaira Malik 3.097 DPT-17F-0351

DPT-17F-0352 Syeda Gul e Nayab 3.158

9 DPT-17F-0353 Sada e Zehra 3.16

Maham Bin te Khateeb10 DPT-17F-0354 3.01

Atisham Akber 3.46DPT-17F-035711

Kashaf Gul 3.6612 DPT-17F-0358

13 DPT-17F-0360 Usama Javaid 3.54

Kainat AamirDPT-17F-0361 2.9914

Najwa Javaid Abbasi 3.2615 DPT-17F-0364

DPT-17F-0367 Maheen Mehmood 3.2416

Memoona JavedDPT-17F-0368 3.1217

Sidrah Haider18 DPT-17F-0369 3.49

Salaar Ghafoor 2.4919 DPT-17F-0370

Farhan Atiq ur Rehman 3.0120 DPT-17F-0373

Aiza Ashraf 3.3221 DPT-17F-0374

DPT-17F-0375 Muzna Zahid 3.3522

DPT-17F-0376 Areej Imran 3.5623

DPT-17F-0377 Mahnoor Fatima 2.9524

Sabiha Fayyaz 3.82DPT-17F-037825

Sawera Khan Marwat 2.9426 DPT-17F-0380

DPT-17F-0381 Urooj Khaliq 3.2127

Fareeha ShakeelDPT-17F-0382 3.0328

Hira Sajjad 2.8029 DPT-17F-0383

j(/
Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 4 of 6



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

30 DPT-17F-0384 Azanish Butt 3.55

31 DPT-17F-0385 Sher Usama 2.92

32 DPT-17F-0387 Abdul Hanan Nadeem 2.80

33 Komal Imam NaqviDPT-17F-0388 3.24

34 DPT-17F-0389 Tahira Rubab 2.76

35 DPT-17F-0390 Summaiya Ishtiaq 2.74

36 DPT-17F-0391 Maryam Basharat 3.57

37 DPT-17F-0392 Areeba Ashraf 3.09

38 DPT-18F-0490 Aimen Flassan 3.57

39 DPT-18F-0491 Sarnia Rasheed 3.71

40 DPT-18F-0492 Maha Waheed 2.80

41 DPT-19F-0592 Saba Bibi 3.25

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences

Spring 2022 Semester
Examinations

Master of Science in Physical
Therapy

Particulars of Candidate

S# STMU Reg# CGPA (SCALE 4.00)Name

MSPT-20F-0009 Salma Abbas1 3.95

2 MSPT-20F-0010 Shifa Saleem 3.73

MSPT-20F-00113 Saleha Qamar 3.76

MSPT-20F-0012 Mehak Kiran4 3.30

MSPT-20F-0013 Raheela Amjad5 3.53

6 MSPT-20F-0015 Attiqa Hafeez 3.09

MSPT-20F-0016 Fakhra Khadim7 3.59

MSPT-20F-0019 Bismah Faryal8 3.42

MSPT-20F-0020 Maira Ruth Javed9 3.22

10 MSPT-20F-0021 Saman Tauseef 3.26

MSPT-20F-0022 Qaisar Khan11 2.78

Shifa School of Health Professions Education
Spring 2022

Semester Examinations
Master of Health

Professions Education

Particulars of Candidate

S# STMU Reg# CGPA (SCALE 4.00)Name

MHPE-17S-0031 Madiha Ata 3.36

*Errors omissions are excepted Controller of ExaminationsPage 5 of 6



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Spring 2022/0022 dated: 25-10-2023

MHPE-17S-00322 Muhammad Asim 3.10
MHPE-17S-0038 Sidra Tul Muntaha3 2.86

Department of Management Sciences
Spring 2022

Semester Examinations
Bachelor of Business

Administration

Particulars of Candidate

STMU Reg#S# CGPA (SCALE 4.00)Name

Ghulam AbbasBBA-19F-0011 2.85
Nabeel Abbasi2 BBA-19F-002 3.20

Department of Management Sciences
Spring 2022

Semester Examinations
Masters of Business

Administration

Particulars of Candidate

S# STMU Reg# CGPA (SCALE 4.00)Name
MBA-20F-00671 SYED FAHD ULLAH SHAH 3.71

2 MBA-20F-0069 AYESHA TARIQ 3.90
3 MBA-20F-0066 RUBINA SHAHIN 3.46

MBA-20F-00644 MUQASAS NAEEM 3.53
5 MBA-20F-0063 LAHIBA TANVEER 3.66
6 MBA-19S-0051 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 2.69

P
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Examinations Department
Ref: Exam/19/399
October 26, 2023STMVi

Result Gazette Notification

Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021
Result Gazette Notification of graduated students of BSMT, ASMT, DMT, BS(CP), MS(CP), MBA, MS, DPT,
MS(PT) appeared in Fall 2021Semester Examinations as follows:

No. of
GraduatesExam datesBatch Exam CentreS# Program

16/F, 17/S, Dar-UI-Shifa Building,
STMU, IslamabadBS(MT) Dec 13,2021to Dec 28,2021 371 18/S

SCMT
STMU, Islamabad19/S Jan 17,2022 to Jan 29,2022 032 AS MT

SCMT
STMU, Islamabad21/S Jan 17, 2022 to Jan 28, 2022 073 DMT

PRC18/S Jan 24, 2022to Feb 03, 2022BS(CP) 134
STMU, Islamabad

PRC19/F Jan 24, 2022 to Feb 03, 2022MS(CP) 175
STMU, Islamabad

PRC19/F Feb 28, 2022 to Mar 04,2022 026 MBA
STMU, Islamabad

PRC19/F Feb 28, 2022 to Mar 04,2022 027 MS
STMU, Islamabad

16/F,17/S,
18/S,19/F

PRC
Dec 27,2021 to Jan 10,2021 228 DPT

STMU, Islamabad
PRC19/FMS(PT) Jan 03,2022 to Jan 07,2022 089

STMU, Islamabad

Error and omissions are excepted.

Prof. Dr. Muhlammad Iqbal
Controller of Examinations

/1 C.C:
Vice Chancellor
Registrar
HOD DMS
HOD DRS
HOD DCP
Head SCMT
Office Record
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Fall 2021Semester Examinations
Bachelor of Science in Medical

Technology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

2.24Mansoor ul haqBS(MT)-16F-01191

2.65Anwar Mohammed Motahar AlashabiBS(MT)-17S-01722

3.24Hafsa AsifBS(MT)-17S-01753

2.35Muhammad Touseeq HaiderBS(MT)-17S-01784

2.89BS(MT)-18S-0184 Maham Zain5

3.71Mehreen SanaBS(MT)-18S-01856

3.39Qandeel JavaidBS(MT)-18S-01867

3.52Tania KayaniBS(MT)-18S-01888

3.89Anoosh ZafarBS(MT)-18S-01899

2.88Bisma MaqsoodBS(MT)-18S-019010

3.68Maria ImtiazBS(MT)-18S-019211

3.39Komal AshrafBS(MT)-18S-019312

3.39Saleha ShehzadiBS(MT)-18S-019413

3.70Taskeen MumtazBS(MT)-18S-019614

2.86Alina SaleemBS(MT)-18S-019715

3.76AreebaNisarBS(MT)-18S-019816

2.77BS(MT)-18S-0199 IzharAli17

2.84Mubashir RaoufBS(MT)-18S-020018

3.92Muhammad Aamir Khan NiaziBS(MT)-18S-020119

3.04BS(MT)-18S-0203 Syed Saud Hamid Ullah20

3.56BS(MT)-18S-0204 Umama Raza21

2.65Dil Awaiz ShafiqueBS(MT)-18S-020622

3.67BS(MT)-18S-0208 Nighat Batool23

3.25SaniyaNajeebBS(MT)-18S-020924

3.39Attia BanoBS(MT)-18S-021025

3.19Humna AshfaqBS(MT)-18S-021126

3.54Muhammad UmairBS(MT)-18S-021327

3.45Myrah KhanBS(MT)-18S-021428

3.60Zainab TehreemBS(MT)-18S-021529

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 1 of 5
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021 dated: 25-10-2023

3.46Rania FazalBS(MT)-18S-021630

3.41Sapna BaigBS(MT)-18S-021731

3.30BS(MT)-18S-0218 Urooj Akhtar32

3.31BS(MT)-18S-0220 Muhammad Farhan33

3.54Nimra FayyazBS(MT)-18S-022134

2.67ChandniBS(MT)-18S-022335

2.94Reemal ShahidBS(MT)-18S-022536

Zaima Muneer 2.75BS(MT)-18S-022637

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Fall 2021Semester Examinations
Associate Degree of Medical

Technology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameS# STMU Reg#

Asad Ali 3.17MT-19S-01441

2.99Fayaz AhmadMT-19S-01462

2.77Riaz AhmadMT-19S-01663

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Fall 2021Semester Examinations
Diploma in Medical Technology

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.69Aamna AbbasiDMT-21S-00311

3.50Ambreen KhurshidDMT-21S-00322

2.63Hasnain AbbasDMT-21S-00333

2.97Rustam AliDMT-21S-00354

2.38Shahab HussainDMT-21S-00365

Muhammad Zulqarnain 2.99DMT-21S-00386

3.19Batool ZahraDMT-21S-00397

4

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 2 of 5



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021 dated: 25-10-2023

Department of Clinical Psychology

Fall 2021 Semester Examinations
Bachelor of Science in Clinical

Psychology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.29BS(CP)-18S-0002 AMINA RIAZ1

3.66BS(CP)-18S-0003 HAFSA SHABBIR2

2.48BS(CP)-I8S-0004 HINA ZULFIQAR3

3.41MAHAM MANZOORBS(CP)-18S-00054

3.21MAHUM ARSHEEN FARHAT RAZABS(CP)-18S-00065

2.99BS(CP)-18S-0007 MARYAM ZARA6

3.42BS(CP)-18S-0008 MISBAH ALI7

3.78BS(CP)-18S-0009 NIMRA IRFAN8

3.43BS(CP)-18S-0010 NIMRAH NASEEM9

3.12BS(CP)-18S-0012 RABIA HAIDER10

3.32BS(CP)-18S-0013 SABA GUL TASADDUQ11

3.54BS(CP)-18S-0014 SAFEER AHMAD12

2.12BS(CP)-18S-0015 SHAMAIM ALI KHAN13

Department of Clinical Psychology

Fall 2021 Semester Examinations
Master of Science in Clinical

Psychology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameS# STMU Reg#

Aisha Tariq Malik 3.25MS(CP)-19F-00211

3.38Anzeela WaheedMS(CP)-19F-00222

Ayesha Waqar 3.37MS(CP)-19F-00243

3.58Fatima HaroonMS(CP)-19F-00254

3.26Hafsa AzadMS(CP)-19F-00265

Hira Fatima 3.23MS(CP)-19F-00276

Javeria Ghaffar 3.30MS(CP)-19F-00287

3.06Laraib NiaziMS(CP)-19F-00298

3.28Mehwish IshfaqMS(CP)-19F-00309

Sadaf Wajid 3.47MS(CP)-19F-003110

L/
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021 dated: 25-10-2023

Saliha Naseer 3.39MS(CP)-19F-003311

3.4712 MS(CP)-19F-0034 Sara Naeem

3.69MS(CP)-19F-0035 Sumera Gul13

3.44MS(CP)-19F-0036 Sundas Bibi14

Tahira Batool 3.47MS(CP)-l9F-003715

Warda Arshad 3.59MS(CP)-19F-003916

Zunaira Zafar 3.28MS(CP)-19F-004017

Department of Management Sciences
Fall 2021

Semester Examinations
Masters of Business

Administration

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg#S# Name

MBA-19F-0057 Mariam Niaz 3.751

Kiran Siddique 3.68MBA-19F-00562

Department of Management Sciences
Fall 2021

Semester Examinations
Masters of Science in
Management Science

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg#S# Name

Chaudhry Yasir Mehmood 3.26MS-19F-0011

Muhammad Hammad Naeem 3.40MS-19F-0022

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences

Fall 2021Semester Examinations
Department of Physical Therapy

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

Hasan Masood Khan 2.37DPT-16F-03091

Farwa Akhtar 3.23DPT-17S-03212

Ramsha Shahzad 3.56DPT-17S-03233

3.90DPT-17S-0324 Zunaira Irshad4

Fatima Hadi Hashmi 2.58DPT-17S-03255

Soha Baddar 3.39DPT-17S-03266

Sayyeda Aemen Fatima 2.85DPT-17S-03277

DPT-17S-0329 Maria Nawaz 3.548

Anum Sheikh 3.43DPT-17S-03319

Nimra Younas 3.74DPT-17S-033210
2.91DPT-17S-0333 Usama Bin Shakeel11

/
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2021/0021 dated: 25-10-2023

12 DPT-17S-0334 Hafsah Ehsan 3.18
DPT-17S-033613 Asees-ul-Hassan 3.54
DPT-17S-0337 Yousaf Khan14 2.93

15 DPT-17S-0338 Nayab Naseer 2.97
16 DPT-17S-0339 Tehreem 3.72

DPT-17S-034017 KashafNadeem 3.63
DPT-17S-034118 Liaqat Ali 2.63
DPT-17S-034219 Syed Ali Raza 2.95
DPT-16S-026820 Sajal Khan 2.65
DPT-19F-059321 Summiya Khalil 3.39
DPT-18S-043922 Sakina Abbas 3.21

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences

Fall 2021Semester Examinations
Master of Science in Physical

Therapy
Particulars of Candidate

S# STMU Reg# CGPA (SCALE 4.00)Name

MS(PT)-19F-0001 Muhammad Suleman Sikander1 3.14

MS(PT)-19F-00022 Baz Meer 3.42

MS(PT)-19F-00033 Flafiz Muhammad Akmal Khan 3.40

MS(PT)-19F-0004 Tayyiba Zulqarnain4 3.62

MS(PT)-19F-00055 Aqsa Siddique 3.38

MS(PT)-19F-00066 Shiza Rizwan 2.96

MS(PT)-19F-00077 Anam Riaz 3.75

MS(PT)-19F-00088 Anum Shehzadi 3.69

7
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Examinations Department-m Ref: Exam/19/0402
October 26, 2023STM'J

Result Gazette Notification

Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015

Result Gazette Notification of graduated students of MBBS appeared in Annual Professional
Examinations 2022 as follows:

No. of
GraduatesExam datesProf Exam CentreS# Program

5th Shifa College of
Medicine, Islamabad Dec 19, 2022 to Jan 06, 2023 1111 MBBS Professional

Error and omissions are excepted.

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Iqbal
Controller of Examinations

(W<
C.C:

• Vice Chancellor
• Registrar
• Dean FHS

• Office Record



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad

Annual 2022 Professional
Examinations

MBBS
Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4850)S# STMU Reg# Name

MBBS-17A-0907 AAMNA FAISAL HAMEED 3192.121

2 MBBS-17A-0908 AATIQA SUNDAS 3464.52

MBBS-17A-09103 ADIL BALOCH 3818.52

4 MBBS-17A-0911 AIMAN AYLJB 3562.01

5 MBBS-17A-0912 AIN ULBADAR 2936.70

6 MBBS-17A-0913 ALI AHMED ABBASI 2787.35

MBBS-17A-0914 ALI DANISH KHAN 3378.927

MBBS-17A-0915 ALI HAIDER 3192.218

9 MBBS-17A-0916 ALI HAIDER SHAH 3460.83

10 MBBS-17A-0917 ALIYA ALI 3210.70

11 MBBS-17A-0918 ALIZA SHAHID BAIG 3547.67

MBBS-17A-0919 AMBER SATTAR KHAN12 2884.91

13 MBBS-17A-0920 AMINA MEHFOOZ 3147.37

MBBS-17A-0921 ANUSHA KHAN 3272.6014

15 MBBS-17A-0922 AREEBA AMJAD 3103.23

16 MBBS-17A-0924 ARSHIYA FATIMA 3413.09

MBBS-17A-0925 ATIQ UR REHMAN SALAM SHEIKH 3504.4617

MBBS-17A-0926 AYESHA KHALID 3037.2818

MBBS-17A-0927 AYESHA SAIF 3435.5519

20 MBBS-17A-0928 AYMEN YUNUS 3608.38

MBBS-17A-0929 DANISH ILTAF SATTI 3002.6921

22 MBBS-17A-0930 FATIMA SHAHZAD 3606.22

23 MBBS-17A-093 1 GULFAM JAMEEL 3322.05

24 MBBS-17A-0932 HAFSA KAUSAR 3014.54

MBBS-17A-0933 HAMZA MUSTUFA KHAN 3335.9025

</

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 1 of 5



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad

Annual 2022 Professional
Examinations

MBBS
Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4850)STMU Reg#S# Name

MBBS-17A-0934 3840.8626 HAMZA NASIR CHATHA

27 MBBS-17A-0935 HANIA AHMER 3844.50

28 MBBS-17A-0936 HARIS PASHA 3658.45

29 MBBS-17A-0937 HASHIR FAHIM KHAWAJA 3491.29

30 MBBS-17A-0938 IBRAHIM AHMAD BHATTI 3196.91

31 MBBS-17A-0939 IBRAHIM BIN HUZAIFA 3062.46

MBBS-17A-094032 JAWERIA NAZ KIANI 3799.71

MBBS-17A-0941 3336.7833 KALSOOM NAWAZ

MBBS-17A-0942 KASHAF MUSHTAQ 3439.7334

MBBS-17A-0943 MAHRUKH NADEEM 3366.6535

MBBS-17A-0944 MALEEHA SAQIB 3547.3336

37 MBBS-17A-0945 MARIAM MASOOD 3819.17

MBBS-17A-0946 MARYAM NAVEED ABBASI 3469.6338

MBBS-17A-0947 MEHREEN ARSHAD 3816.0539

MBBS-17A-0948 MEHWISH NAWAZ 3722.3640

MBBS-17A-0949 MINAHIL MUNIR 3385.5041

3484.01MBBS-17A-0950 MISHAL BILAL42

3541.2743 MBBS-17A-0951 MOAZAH 1FTIKHAR

MBBS-17A-0952 MOOSA NASIR 3133.1344

MBBS-17A-0953 MUHAMMAD AWAIS BILAL 3282.7245

MBBS-17A-0954 MUHAMMAD AHSAN SAEED 3501.2046

MBBS-17A-0955 MUHAMMAD ASJAD ULLAH KHAN 3632.6047

MBBS-17A-0956 MUHAMMAD HAMZA ZAFAR 3393.0148

3510.78MBBS-17A-0957 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM49

3461.11MBBS-17A-0958 MUHAMMAD RAVEEM50

y
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad

Annual 2022 Professional
Examinations

MBBS
Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4850)Sit STMU Reg# Name

51 MBBS-17A-0959 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 3370.06

52 MBBS-17A-0960 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUKH NAEEM 3338.81

53 MBBS-17A-0961 MUHAMMAD TAHA NAEEM 3304.78

54 MBBS-17A-0962 MUHAMMAD USAMA AZEEM NIAZI 3092.41

55 MBBS-17A-0963 MUTEEN AHMED 3184.73

56 MBBS-17A-0964 NAMIRA KHAN KHAKWANI 3310.14

MBBS-17A-0965 NISMA KHAN LODHI57 3329.32

MBBS-17A-0966 NOMAN AHMAD58 3500.64

MBBS-17A-0967 OSAMA AHMED59 3793.25

60 MBBS-17A-0968 OSAMA KHAN 3115.62

61 MBBS-17A-0969 QURAAT UL AIN SALEEM 3399.64

62 MBBS-17A-0971 RIDA EJAZ 3078.22

MBBS-1 7A-0972 SAAD BIN ALTAF63 3517.05

MBBS-17A-0974 SAFURA AWAIS SUMRA64 3605.30

MBBS-17A-0975 SAJJEEL AHMED65 3510.97

66 MBBS-17A-0976 SALMAN AHSAN 3727.95

67 MBBS-17A-0977 SANA SHAHZAD 3441.19

MBBS-17A-0978 SARA RIZWAN UPPAL68 3256.81

MBBS-17A-0979 SARA SOHAIL69 3823.93

MBBS-17A-0980 SEEMAL IFTIKHAR70 3411.20

MBBS-17A-0981 SHAFQUAT RASOOL71 3481.22

MBBS-17A-0982 SHAHMEER ZAFAR72 3314.27

MBBS-17A-0983 SHAISTA ALI73 3603.78

MBBS- 1 7A-0984 SIFWAH MAHMOOD74 3565.45

MBBS-17A-098575 SYED MOHAMMAD AHMED 2904.46

MBBS-17A-0986 SYED MOHAMMAD MEHMOOD ABBAS76 3286.65

0ÿ
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad

Annual 2022 Professional
Examinations

MBBS
Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4850)S# STMU Reg# Name

MBBS-17A-0987 SYED MUHAMMAD QASIM77 3505.54

MBBS-17A-0988 SYEDA ANZALA ZEHRA KAZMI78 3263.16

MBBS-17A-098979 TAIMUR UL ISLAM 3137.37

MBBS-17A-0990 TALHA MOHIUDIN80 3522.66

MBBS-17A-099181 UMME ABEEHA 3347.25

MBBS-17A-0992 VERDA AAMIR82 3383.73

MBBS-17A-0993 ZAHRA FATIMA83 3160.76

MBBS-17A-0994 ZAHRA HASSAN84 3434.59

85 MBBS-17A-0996 AL1ZA IJAZ RAJA 3626.52

86 MBBS-17A-0997 HAJRA JAMIL 3245.95

87 MBBS-17A-0998 SABIHA KARIM 3197.10

MBBS-17A-0999 MUSTAFA ANJUM MALIK88 3350.03

MBBS-17A-1001 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SOHAIL89 3075.32

MBBS-17A-1002 FARHAN FAISAL 3460.6490

91 MBBS-17A-1003 GOHAR AHMAD ABBASI 2914.36

MBBS-17A-1004 MUSA KAMIL92 3914.36

MBBS-17A-100593 HIRA KHALID 3776.97

MBBS-17A-1006 MUHAMMAD AHMED94 3559.08

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad
Annual 2022 Professional
_Examinations_

Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (5450)S# STMU Reg# Name

MBBS-18A-1154 NOOR AYESHA 3708.5095

MBBS-18A-1155 ONEEZA TARIQ 3655.4096

97 MBBS-18A-1156 RABBYA KHAN 3508.45

MBBS-18A-1157 RABIA MOHSIN98 3897.03

MBBS-18A-1158 RAJA FARHAD MUJTABA 3614.4499

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 4 of 5



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Annual/2022/0015 dated: 25-10-2023

100 MBBS-18A-1159 RASHIDA IFTIKHAR 3610.45

101 MBBS-18A-1161 SADAF KHALID 3590.02

102 MBBS-18A-1162 SAHAR FATIMA 3857.21

103 MBBS-18A-1163 SAIQA ZEHRA 3839.46

104 MBBS-18A-1164 SALEHA YURF ASGHAR 3991.38

105 MBBS-18A-1165 SANABIL KHAN 3785.74

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad

Annual 2022 Professional
Examinations

MBBS
Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4750)S# STMU Reg# Name

106 MBBS-16A-0807 ABDULLAH SAFDAR KAIANI 2973.66

107 MBBS-16A-0828 HUMZA AMIN 2916.96

108 MBBS-16A-0872 RABIA HABIB SADIQ 3016.18

109 MBBS-16A-0879 SALWAN AHMAD 2803.44

Shifa College of Medicine Islamabad
Annual 2022 Professional

Examinations
MBBS

Particulars of Candidate

Total Marks (4810)S# STMU Reg# Name

MBBS-16A-0816110 DANIYAL SHAHID 3269.02

MBBS-16A-0870111 PHOOL AHMED 2862.22

y
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k<Z Examinations Department
Ref: Exam/19/401
October 26, 2023STM')

Result Gazette Notification

Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023
Result Gazette Notification of graduated students of Pharm.D, MS (CP), MS (PT), BS (MT), AS (MT), BSN,
PRN, MSN, M.Phil appeared in Fall 2022 Semester Examinations as follows:

No. of
GraduatesExam datesBatch Exam CentreS# Program

SCPS17/S,18/S Nov 14, 2022 to Nov 25, 2022 65Pharm.D1 STMU, Islamabad
PRC19/FMS(CP) Jan 09, 2023 to Jan 20, 2023 182

STMU, Islamabad
PRC20/F Jan 11, 2023 to Jan 16, 2023 03MS(PT)3 STMU, Islamabad

18/S,
19/S, 21/S

SCPS
STMU, Islamabad Jan 11, 2023 to Jan 16, 2023 47BS(MT)4

Jan 06, 2023 to Jan 21, 2023SCMT
STMU, Islamabad20/S 03AS(MT)5

Nov 28, 2022 to Dec 09, 2022SCN18/S, 19/S 48BSN6 STMU, Islamabad
Nov 28, 2022 to Dec 05, 2022SCN20/S 16P(RN)7

STMU, Islamabad
Nov 28, 2022 to Dec 02, 2022SCN20/S, 21/S 188 MSN

STMU, Islamabad
Nov 28, 2022 to Dec 07, 2022SCPS21/S 07M.Phil (CPP)9 STMU, Islamabad
Nov 28, 2022 to Dec 07, 2022M.Phil

(Pharm)
SCPS21/S 0110

STMU, Islamabad

Error and omissions are excepted.
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Prof. Dr. Muhammad Iqbal
Controller of Examinations

C.C:
• Vice Chancellor
• Registrar
• Dean FHS

• Dean FNM

• Dean FPHS

• Office Record



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

]
Shifa College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Doctor of PharmacyParticulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameSTMU Reg#S#

Pharm.D- 1 7S-01 77 2.96Sania Saeed1

Pharm.D-17S-0184 3.69Aqsa Rafaqat2

Pharm.D-17S-0193 3.16Muhammad Bilal Hamza3

Pharm.D-17S-0209 Zafar Habib Khan 2.734

Pharm.D-18S-0217 2.87Eisha Khan5

Pharm.D-18S-0221 3.00Shanza Marria Martin6

Pharm.D-18S-0222 3.33Irsa Ashraf Butt7

Pharm.D-18S-0223 3.32Shanza Kainat8

Pharm.D-18S-0225 2.94Vaneeza Sadaqat9

Pharm.D-18S-0226 3.06Almas Mahmood10

Pharm.D-18S-0227 3.32Aiman Hassan11

12 Pharm.D-18S-0228 3.12Kulsoom

13 Pharm.D-18S-0230 3.38Rubab Nadeem

14 Pharm.D-18S-0233 3.51Amna Bibi

15 Pharm.D-18S-0235 3.61Dania Khan

16 Pharm.D-18S-0236 Amna Ishfaq 2.95

17 Pharm.D-18S-0237 2.94Asma Sarfraz

18 Pharm.D-18S-0238 3.23Iqra Javaid

19 Pharm.D-18S-0240 3.16Areeba Amjad

20 Pharm.D-18S-0242 2.50Asjad Israr

21 Pharm.D-18S-0243 3.61Hamad Yasin

22 Pharm.D-18S-0244 3.29Iqra Azam

23 Pharm.D-1 8S-0245 3.82Zainab Sarwar

24 Pharm.D-18S-0246 Hafiz Muhammad Hamza Javed 3.06

25 Pharm.D-1 8S-0247 3.16Mahnoor

26 Pharm.D-18S-0248 2.82Bushra Khurram Anwar

27 Pharm.D-1 8S-0249 Zainab Akmal 3.29

28 Pharm.D-18S-0250 Afifa Ashfaq 3.03

29 Pharm.D-18S-0251 2.98Kamran Ali

I"
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

3.14Pharm.D-18S-0252 Hafsah Batool30

3.16Pharm.D-18S-0253 Ayesha Manzoor Abbasi31

2.91Pharm.D-18S-0255 Zeeshan Majeed32

3.07Pharm.D-18S-0257 Kiran Shafiq33

3.59Pharm.D-18S-0258 Nimra Sohail34

2.88Pharm.D-18S-0259 Nayab Noor35

3.11Pharm.D-18S-0260 Hafsa Bibi36

3.22Pharm.D-18S-0263 Rimsha Azeem37

3.6Pharm.D-18S-0264 Laiba Faiz38

3.14Pharm.D-18S-0266 Laraib Fatima Saleem39

3.90Pharm.D-18S-0267 Sadia Javed40

3.33Pharm.D-18S-0269 Rida E Zahra Jaffri41

3.80Pharm.D-18S-0270 Zoya Hussain42

Pharm.D-18S-0271 2.58Saba Mahmood Minhas43

3.0444 Pharm.D-18S-0272 Saba Mujahid

2.9745 Pharm.D-18S-0273 Maira Zahid

3.0646 Pharm.D-18S-0274 Muhammad Shaheryar Khan

47 Pharm.D-18S-0275 3.00Maha Maurij

3.1 148 Pharm.D-18S-0276 SamahaNadeem

3.7249 Pharm.D-18S-0277 Kainat Javed

2.5550 Pharm.D-18S-0278 Kanwar Shiraz Nabi

3.2951 Pharm.D-18S-0279 Moniba Iftishar

2.7252 Pharm.D-18S-0280 Sanam Babar

3.5053 Pharm.D-18S-0281 Mahnoor Azmat

2.6554 Pharm.D-18S-0282 Mahnoor Tariq

55 Pharm.D-18S-0283 3.22Zoya Fazal

3.8056 Pharm.D-18S-0284 Noor Fatima Inanr

2.8557 Pharm.D-18S-0285 Ayesha Iqbal

2.8158 Pharm.D-18S-0286 Hina Aslam

3.9159 Pharm.D-18S-0288 Sana Amir

3.0960 Pharm.D-18S-0289 Juhainah Mubarak

61 Pharm.D-18S-0290 3.30Noor Attique

3.1062 Pharm.D-18S-0291 Rida Sarnia

3.2163 Pharm.D-18S-0292 Hira Rasool

3.1364 Pharm.D-18S-0293 Maryam Ishaq

kj
fA
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

65 Pharm.D-19S-0375 Hira Ashraf 3.18

Department of Clinical Psychology

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Master of Science in Clinical

Psychology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg#S# Name

3.14MS(CP)-19F-0023 AYESHANISAR1

3.43MS(CP)-20F-0041 AHLAM TARIQ2

MS(CP)-20F-0042 3.48AIMAN AHMAD3

MS(CP)-20F-0043 3.54AYESHA ABBAS4

MS(CP)-20F-0044 3.12AYESHA ASLAM5

MS(CP)-20F-0045 3.466 HAFSA NADEEM

MS(CP)-20F-0046 3.157 HAMNA ASAD

MS(CP)-20F-0047 3.17KA1NAT AMJAD8

MS(CP)-20F-0048 3.089 KAINAT SHAMS

MS(CP)-20F-0049 3.3410 KHUSH BAKHT ALI

3.28MS(CP)-20F-0050 MAHNOOR SALEEM11

MS(CP)-20F-0051 MUSEERA AYMEN 3.6512

MS(CP)-20F-0052 RABEYA TARIQ 3.2013

MS(CP)-20F-0053 SADIA RASHID 2.8714

MS(CP)-20F-0055 SANA NAEEM 3.5115

MS(CP)-20F-0057 SEHRISH AMJAD 3.1616

MS(CP)-20F-0059 SYEDA MARYAM RAZA GILLANI 3.5417

MS(CP)-20F-0060 WARDAH MINHAJ 3.5318

Department of Rehabilitation Sciences

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Master of Science in Physical

Therapy
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg#S# Name

MS(PT)-20F-0018 2.98Fariha Zulfiqar1

MS(PT)-20F-0014 Sahabat Zahid Chaudhary 2.982

MS(PT)-20F-0023 Habib Ullah 2.723

V
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Bechelor of Science in Medical

Technology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.37EshaNasirBS(MT)-19S-02331

3.44Amtul-Wali-ZubdaBS(MT)-19S-02452

3.47BS(MT)-19S-0246 Sarnia Batool3

3.46BS(MT)-19S-0265 Jamil Ur Rahman4

Laiba Khurram Butt 3.54BS(MT)-19S-02375

3.40Ayesha AbdullahBS(MT)-19S-02426

3.89Iqra AliBS(MT)-19S-02617

3.22Iqra ShafiqBS(MT)-19S-02738

Muhammad Shafeeq 3.73BS(MT)-21S-03899

Kinza Nazir 3.69BS(MT)-19S-023610

3.46Kashaf ZahraBS(MT)-19S-024111

3.68Maryam Mustafa ZuberiBS(MT)-19S-025312

Muhammad Ahsan Jamshed 3.68BS(MT)-19S-027413

Saddiqa Rani 3.52BS(MT)-19S-023514

3.61Syeda Bisma AliBS(MT)-19S-027515

3.42Zainab ZubairBS(MT)-18S-020516

BS(MT)-19S-0250 Zoha Waheed Abbasi 3.6917

3.42BS(MT)-19S-0252 Muqudas Jamil18

3.04BS(MT)-19S-0258 Rashid Ahmad19

3.51BS(MT)-19S-0266 Ume Amara20

3.25Shan HaiderBS(MT)-19S-026721

Syed Jawad ul Hasan Rizvi 3.22BS(MT)-19S-026922

3.50BS(MT)-19S-0276 Javeria Sabir23

3.40BS(MT)-20S-0334 Dania Zahid24

3.56Manahil NoorBS(MT)-19S-024925

2.71Jabar BakhtiarBS(MT)-19S-026826

3.84BS(MT)-19S-0239 Syeda Laraib Bukhari27

3.82BS(MT)-19S-0243 Amna Akram28

3.61BS(MT)-19S-0254 Noor Ul Mah29

Controller of ExaminationsErrors omissions are excepted Page 4 of 9



Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
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3.38Rabia AslamBS(MT)-l9S-025l30

3.54Bushra AzizBS(MT)-19S-026431

3.14Ahmad RazaBS(MT)-19S-023832

Kashaf Arshad 3.29BS(MT)-19S-025533

Noor ul Ain Ali 3.67BS(MT)-19S-025734

3.06Nadia HussainBS(MT)-19S-026235

3.11Khan Zada Kamal KhanBS(MT)-21S-038536

3.83Fatima RehmanBS(MT)-21S-038637

Ayesha Siddiqa 3.73BS(MT)-21S-038738

3.47Memoona TahirBS(MT)-19S-022839

3.45Ayesha AslamBS(MT)-19S-024740

3.55Rahib AliBS(MT)-19S-025641

3.89Misbah AshiqBS(MT)-21S-038842

3.09Shakeel AhmedBS(MT)-19S-023243

2.83Farhan NaveedBS(MT)-19S-023444

3.38Muhammad Ali FaizanBS(MT)-19S-025945

2.40Muhammad HamadBS(MT)-18S-020746

2.22Adnan SadiqBS(MT)-16F-012847

Shifa College of Medical Technology

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Associate of Science in Medical

Technology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameSTMU Reg#S#

Faizan Ali 2.82MT-20S-01901

Muhammad Iqbal 2.91MT-20S-01952

Muhammad Waseem Aslam 2.76MT-20S-01963

Shifa College of Nursing

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Bechelor of Science in Nursing

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameSTMU Reg#S#

2.66Amna BibiBSN-18S-03181

3.18Aamina RiazBSN-19S-03662
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3.29AinneBSN-19S-03673

3.28Alina GhaziBSN-19S-03684

3.43Bashama SalamatBSN-19S-03705

3.68Bazigha BibiBSN-19S-03716

3.21Elisha HumayounBSN-19S-03727

3.27FarihaNazBSN-19S-03738

3.12Hina QurbanBSN-19S-03749

3.28Iqra MehboobBSN-19S-037510

3.01KanwalBSN-19S-037611

3.26KhadijaBSN-19S-037712

2.95Kinza AkhtarBSN-19S-037813

3.37Kinza NiaziBSN-19S-037914

3.28KiranBSN-19S-038015

3.46MahnoorBSN-19S-038116

3.71Mahnoor YounisBSN-19S-038217

3.32MariaNasimBSN-19S-038318

2.93Marry GeorgeBSN-19S-038419

3.30Meerab RiazBSN-19S-038520

3.26Mhervish Shabbir AbbasiBSN-19S-038621

2.96MishalBSN-19S-038722

3.46Muqaddus KhadimBSN-19S-038923

3.53Nabeela BibiBSN-19S-039024

3.49Naina FatimaBSN-19S-039125

3.67Nayab fatimaBSN-19S-039226

3.18Noor Us SabaBSN-19S-039327

3.34RabbiaBSN-19S-039528

3.12Ribca MariamBSN-19S-039629

3.53Rubab AnwarBSN-19S-039830

3.36Rubab MunirBSN-19S-039931

3.22Saba RoshanBSN-19S-040032

3.26Sadia akhterBSN-19S-040133

3.24Sadia HayatBSN-19S-040234

3.47Sahifa HameedBSN-19S-040335

3.41Sajida NaseemBSN-19S-040436

3.59Saria ZubairyBSN-19S-040537

fS\ 3ÿ*-C.
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

3.05Seion KomalBSN-19S-040638

3.20ShahilaBSN-19S-040739

3.31Sidra NoorBSN-19S-040840

3.47Sumin JamilBSN-19S-040941

2.99Zile HumaBSN-19S-041042

3.42Abdul WahabBSN-19S-041143

3.14Elisha PaulBSN-19S-041244

3.79Faisal MahmoodBSN-19S-041345

3.33Joshua TeemanBSN-19S-041446

3.73Saad Ahmed KhanBSN-19S-041547

3170.95Shagufta ShababBSN-16A-029948

Shifa College of Nursing

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Bechelor of Science in Nursin

(PRN)
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameSTMU Reg#S#

3.12Aasma BabarPRN-20S-03001

3.28Blossom Altar RoyPRN-20S-03012

3.05Chahat ShafiquePRN-20S-03023

3.16Nadeem JamesPRN-20S-03064

3.65RobinaPRN-20S-03085

2.59RukhsanaPRN-20S-03096

2.74Rukhsana MajidPRN-20S-03107

3.56SaleenaPRN-20S-03 1 18

2.85Sana BootaPRN-20S-03129

3.45Sara NadeemPRN-20S-031410

3.44Shazia JohnsonPRN-20S-03 1 611

2.75Shazia NazirPRN-20S-031712

3.54Sobia NoureenPRN-20S-03 1 813

3.57Sumaira Shaheen AbbasiPRN-20S-031914

2.57Tasneem SadiqPRN-20S-032015

2.46Zeeshan JavedPRN-20S-032116

Shifa College of Nursing

/VI :
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Master of Science in Nursing

Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.84Azeem KaleemMSN-21S-00821
3.58Bibi AmiraMSN-21S-00832
3.2Changaiz Dil EssaMSN-21S-00843

3.47Falak HamidMSN-21S-00854

3.39Hira EjazMSN-21S-00865
3.40Irum ShehzadiMSN-21S-00886
3.24Muhammad RiazMSN-21S-00897
3.47Niaz AhmadMSN-21S-00908

3.36Rashida ParveenMSN-21S-00919

3.57Saba NazMSN-21S-009210
3.55Saif UllahMSN-21S-009311
3.42Sana BukhariMSN-21S-009412
3.30Syed Mian Sir Ali ShahMSN-21S-009613
3.51Younas MasihMSN-21S-009814
3.30Zamin Abbas SyedMSN-21S-009915
3.26Aziz Ur RehmanMSN-20S-006816
3.61Mehr un NisaMSN-20S-006917

Saira ManzoorMSN-20S-007018

Shifa College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Master of Philosophy in Clinical

Pharmacy Practice
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)STMU Reg# NameS#

3.73Sarnia AfqaM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00011

3.33Muhammad Ali MehdiM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00022

3.23Rani GulM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00033

3.79Nukhba SanaM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00044
3.56Mahnoor AsadM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00055
3.65Naila JabeenM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00066
3.70Sana AjazM.Phil(CCP)-21S-00077
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Shifa Tameer-e-Millat University, Islamabad
Result Gazette Notification No.: STMU/Fall 2022/0023 dated: 25-10-2023

Shifa College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Fall 2022 Semester Examinations
Master of Philosophy in

Pharmacology
Particulars of Candidate

CGPA (SCALE 4.00)NameSTMU Reg#S#

M.Phil(Pharamcology
)-2l S-0003

3.63Javaria Sabir1

\/J
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